

							_	-	
	UNITED	STATES DEPARTMENT NATIONAL PARK SE			R	STATE	Iowa		
						COUNTY	,		
	NATIONAL	REGISTER OF H	ISTO	RIC PL	ACES		Polk		HA
	PROPE	RTY PHOTOGRAP	H FC	DRM			FOR NPS USE	ONLY	
	(Trues all ante	ing attack to an an			(m. 1)	E	NTRY NUMBER		DATE
CO. 2	(Type all entr	ies - attach to or end	lose	wiin phoi	ograpn)		.IIIN 1.4	1972	
1. NAME						ł	UN		
COMMON:		Terrace Hill							
AND/OR H	HISTORIC:	Hubbell Mansi	on						
2. LOCATIO	N								
STREET A	AND NUMBER:								
		2300 Grand Av	renue	:					
CITY OR	TOWN:								
		Des Moines							
STATE:				CODE	COUNTY:				CODE
		Iowa		14		Po	1k	-	153
3. PHOTO RI	EFERENCE								
РНОТО С	REDIT:	Wm.J. Wagner,	FAI	Α					
DATE OF	рното:	2 January, 19	72				01	19.7	<u> </u>
NEGATIVI	E FILED AT:		eet,	Des Mo	oines, I	owa	A) Pro		Ô
					000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	~ 7	EIVED	12
	****						1.7		
	CATION DE VIEW, DIREC	TION, ETC.					O APR 2	24 197	2 匚
DESCRIB	E VIEW, DIREC						E		
DESCRIB	E VIEW, DIREC	CTION, ETC. the house from	the	south d	elevatio	n.	HA NAT	IONAL	
DESCRIB	E VIEW, DIREC		the	south d	elevatio	n.	HA NAT		
DESCRIB	E VIEW, DIREC		the	south d	elevatio	n.	HA NAT	IONAL	



	UNITED	STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO NATIONAL PARK SERVICE	R	state Iowa	<u> </u>
	NATIONAL	REGISTER OF HISTORIC PLA	CES	COUNTY	
				Polk	•
	P ROP EI	RTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM		FOR NPS USE ON	NLY
S	(Type all entri	ies - attach to or enclose with phot	oétanh)	ENTRY NUMBER	DATE
z			-8	.111N	1 1 1972
3	I. NAME	-			- 2 .07%
0	COMMON:	Terrace Hill			
	AND/OR HISTORIC:	Hubbell Mansion			
	LOCATION				
υ U	STREET AND NUMBER:				
D		2300 Grand Avenue			
	CITY OR TOWN:				
R		Des Moines			
H	STATE:	CODE	COUNTY:		CODE
s _	1	Iowa 14		Polk	153
z	. PHOTO REFERENCE				<u>I</u>
_	PHOTO CREDIT:	Wm. J. Wagner, FAIA			
	DATE OF PHOTO:	January, 1972			
ш	NEGATIVE FILED AT:				
ш		1106 High Street, Des M	loines, 1	owa 1181	
S	IDENTIFICATION			Dr A	$\langle \lambda \rangle$
	Describe view, Direc	the house from its west el	evation.	APR 24 197 NATIONAL REGIST	S N
				115113	$\overline{\mathcal{Y}}$



PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM	Polk DR NPS USE ONLY NUMBER DATE JUN 14
(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) Image: State in the im	
(1) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (1) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (1) NAME (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (1) NAME (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (1) NAME (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (1) And (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (1) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (1) And (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (1) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (1) And (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (2) LOCATION (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (2) LOCATION (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph) (2) ype all entries - attach to or enclose with photograph attach to	
COMMON: Terrace Hill= App CEN AND/OR HISTORIC: Hubbell Mansion In 2. LOCATION In In STREET AND NUMBER: In In CITY OR TOWN: In In Des Moines, In In STATE: In In In In In And Point In In In	
AND/OR HISTORIC: Hubbell Mansion	2 1
2. LOCATION STREET AND NUMBER: 2300 Grand Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Des Moines, STATE: Iowa 14 Polk	2
STREET AND NUMBER: 2300 Grand Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Des Moines, STATE: Iowa 14 Polk	
2300 Grand Avenue	
Des Moines, STATE: Iowa 14 Polk PHOTO REFERENCE	$\langle \gamma \rangle$
Iowa 14 Polk	Y
I. PHOTO REFERENCE	<u>сор</u> 153
PHOTO CREDIT: Wm. J. Wagner, FAIA	1155
DATE OF PHOTO: January, 1972	
NEGATIVE FILED AT:	
1106 High Street, Des Moines, Iowa	
4 IDENTIFICATION	~